TAPE MOUNTED
(SINGLE FIXTURE)
mathildehurel
Вычеркивание
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
TAPE is a LED lamp in an unusual and elegant spiral shape. It's

PROJECTPROJECT
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER CODECODE
SPECSPEC  TYPETYPE
NOTESNOTES
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 08/03/2024
CODE: CODE: 2133
2133-PL3-30K-
ND-15
2 CCT:
-27K   2700K
-30K   3000K
-40K   4000K
3 DIMMING OPTIONS :
-0-10
-DALI
-ND
0-10V
DALI
Non-dimmable
4 FINISH OPTIONS :
-15
-19
-10
Grey
Black
White
Ø: 15.75" (40 cm)
H: 9.84" (25 cm)
-PL3
DIMENSIONS:
A) Diameter -
H) Height -
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED/ 27W / 2,250 lumens / CRI > 80
Example: Example:
2133-PL3-30K-ND-15